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450 Merchandise GRABENHORST SPECIALS': ' - ' :j ;;

'? 12$. ACRES V' J :.'

Located ml. out,; 80 ae. under eutt. 40 ac permanent pasture. Spring .

water. Small barn & hay shed, new unfin. 2 bdrm. home. An excellent
buy at $9250. Call O. H. Grabenhorst Jr. -

MODERNISTIC!
New home nearing completion, suburban south. Lge. Bv. rm. with fire-
place. 3 bdrm. den with fireplace, garage and Carport, lge lot. bug ser-
vice one black, city water, price $22,000.' Call Peter Gelser.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
Variety Store Good location, store 21x50, leased $100.00 month.' full

. price $2500.00 Plus inventory
Resturant Seating capacity for 50, completely equipped, cross business

$60.00 to $150.00 per day. Good lease. Price $5500.00.
Grocery We have several excellent grocery stores in good locations.

Call Grabenhorst Bros. ' i
. SUBURBAN HOME EAST

Good S bdrm. home close to new Washington School, furnace heat to an
rooms. Inside utility room, lovely liv. rm. with fireplace, lge. lot. lge.

. garage. Price $9950. Good Terms. Call Earl West.
COULDN'T ASK FOR MORS '

Fine location near schools. In excellent condition. 3 bdrm. lge. Bv. rm.
and din. rm. hdwd. firs, fireplace. 2 full seta of plbg. full bastnt. auto- -'
oil heat, beautiful yard one of our best buys. Call Roy Ferns.

SELF SERVICE LAUNDRY
Bendix operation.' 18 units. 2 extractors. 2 Hibbs dryers, boiler, etc
splendid location, new bldg. with adequate parking, excellent income.
Price S35.000.00 Call Colburn L. Grabenhorst- -

Grabenhorst Bros., Realtors
134 S. Liberty St Phone 71

Evenings & Sundays - call
Roy Ferris Peter Gelser FjH West

FOR YOUR INSURANCE PROBLEMS SEE MR. HARVARD

450 Merchandise
453 Building Materials
INSIST On. and enjoy Better Cabinet

work by the Beavercraft Cabinet &
fixture Shop 77S N. Lancaster Drive,
phone It costs no more.

Corrugated metal, roofing, ai- -
umlnum 6c galvanized ateel. ail sizes.
Saffron Supply Co. 325 N. Com'L
Ph.

4S2 Sport Equapmenl

MERCURY outboard motor, model KD--4.

6 h.p.. $85. 1790 N. Capitol. 6--8 p.m.
IS GA. ETHICA pump. Nearly new.

Or trade for double barrel. Call 26522.
1563 N. Liberty. ,

JjO.06 SPRINGFIELD with sport Stock.
Redfield eights. 1985 Royal. i

4SS For Rent Miscsllcmooua
HOSPITAL BEDS

Valley Furn. 285 N. Com'l. Ph. 27473
6uUU LXiwntuwn warehouse space toi

rent. Inq H L. Stiff Furniture Ph
39183. i

t DRJVE TRUCKS FOR RENT Blan-
kets furti 197 g Liberty Ph

CrOOD USED Piano H L. Stiff. T

470 For Sale. Miscellaneous
S ROOM Kenmore circulating oil heat

er. 135. Phone 34469.
GAS PIPE furnace. Reasonable. Phone

I ROOM oil circulator heater, food
condition with 50 gal drum $30. 2650
Lansing, Ph. 33630.

MUSKRAT Jacket, size 14 $50. Black
Forstmans Needle Point Coat, new,
size 14 $35. Mens Wool Covert Over
Coat Size 38 $20. Ph. m

A. B. APT. size range. Thor washer
with pump, daveno, rocking chair,
roll-a-w-ay bed, coil springs It mattress,

nursery chair, small buffet,
childs large peddle car, portable
radio. A.C. it D.C. All reasonably
priced. Kt. 3. box 688Y. Out South
River Rnad.

ALANS brown overcoat size 42. High
chair, coffee table. Kresky oil stove.
Monarch electric range, 22 rifle
single shot. Phone 20632.

i HORSE. 1 phase motor. 1 black
smith forge. 30.30 rifle, 25 ton screw
press. 1 10 ton screw press. Walter
Mie ion siumn. Dallas. Phone 2440.

SACRIFICE new sewing machine. 320
Ever green Av

MOTOROLA RADIOS at Mitchell's.
Home and auto. 1880 State. Ph. 37577.

SHALLOW well pump $35.00. elecrange with oven $15.00. 1 nr. French
doors $is.00. 1 panel
ac glass aoor so.uu. nearly new fold
ing oaoy ougry. pn. eves.

USED ELECTRIC REFRIGERATORS
YEATER APPLIANCE CO. 375

L'SED RADIOS AND RECORD PLAY-ER- S
YEATER APPLIANCE CO. 375

CHEM.
HOME Freezer, genuine deepfreeze

$12950 and up Yeater Appliance Co
373 Chemeketa

fioou Uxea pianos STS ea H. L.
stiff rum co

liSED Electric washers $19.95. and up
Yester Appliance Co.

373 Chemeket. e,t
USED ELECTRIC RANGES YEATER
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

WANTED Filbert and walnut drying.
No need to phone. Just deliver.
Claude McKenney, 1 mile east of
Lancaster Dr. on Auburn Rd. Ph.

WANTED TO BUY
Rough Green Douglas Fir" Clears Inany Quantity, thickness or siz in

C&Better. By truck to our plant at
Hayden Bridge about 3 miles N.E. ofSpringfield on Mohawk Highway orby rail to Hendricks on SouthernPacific Al Clements Lumber ne,

Oregon. P.O. Box 908. Phone

00:30 00:45

Farm News INews
JWest. Melody Net News -
pCODt Klock (KOIN Klock
Farm Time Farm TimeKeep Smiling I Keep Smiling

415 N. High St Eve.

SILVERTON ROAD
$7500 nice 2 BR home on 'i acre business prop. All plastered, bath, dbl garage.... ...... . . . . . - r , 1 r..a--cniCKen nouse. WW uh car in as part

GRADE A
40 ae on pavement near Salem. Grade

Will take trade or give gooa terms
Bay Davis. ' ' -

3 BR HOME

Full price $5500. Small down payment easy terms. Call Ed Smith; ?

' '
ONE OF THE BEST " '

33 Ac farm. 7 rm house, oil heat basement All under cultivation. CaU Ed Smith,

KENNY REAL ESTATE
341 Chemeketa

Eve.: Ed Smith 20935. Ray Davis 42786

THURSDAY'S BROADCASTS
Pacific Standard Time .

Kilocycles: KSLM 1390, KOCO 1490. KOIN $79. KGW 620. KEX 1190

FM: Meg?rycles KOIN 101.1; KGW 100.3; KEX 92J
(Editor's note: The Statesman publishes In good faith the programs andtimes as Provided stations, but because offtimes programs are

mcwc lUretat' " "Iaper "" resniible for the

Ready to Retire?
Here Is a very lovely 2 BJL home with

una. ante. Lge l.h nook. Hvt
firs. Full basmt Fur. ' Dole Gar.
Small barn. Lge. chick, hse. Lots ei
fruit shrubbery, trees. Pasture land,
Approx. 3 A. under cult S A. in alt
See to appreciate. Full price $11,600.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor "'

1 " 980 S. Commercial ' "

Ph. Eve. or 31

802 Business rVoperty

MOLALLA. OREGON. FOR SALS
.RESTAURANT IN LOCAL TOWN

WITH LARGE PAYROLL
Going Business all fully equiped. some

01 tne main Equipment is a Deep-- .

freeze. ' fountain. Refrigerator, large '

elec. Ranee. French fryer. Coffee
Equip, balance too many to mention,
living quarters upstairs for rest.periods. Air condition Fans. Ownersare leaving. Only $3850 Cash. SO
trades or terms. Has 17 stools. I
booths. 1 table.

O. C KLINGER REALTY PO.
Ph. 2012 Molalla. Oregon

- Grocerv Store
Neighborhood grocery located north.

Grossing $28,000. bring quar-
ters. Very low rent $7,500 full price.

Reimann For Real Estate
201 South High Street : Ph.

804 Suburban

Country Atmosphere
Situated only 3 miles northwest of

Salem this 16 acres has a secluded '

location. Mostly in woodland with
family fruit and berries. The year
old home has 2 large bedroms. a hvvrm. and dining rm. with lovely view
of mountains. A bsmt. end furnace,
Fplace 6c hwd firs. Worth, tbe -- ask.
ing-- price of $15,000. Shown by ap-
pointment only. .

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Rt 1. Box 243 (Wallace Rd.) Ph.

Corner Brown Rd.
& Sunnyview

1 Acre, some fruit, and 4 yr. old mod-
ern house. Wired for range. Garage.
Owner - will consider car aa part
paymt A bargain at $5850.

Polk County View Home
Only $7950 for new 2 BR home. Pic-

ture windows. Large corner lot on
main road. All utilities. Attached
garage. Oil fir." furn. also elec. heat
B. Isherwood. Realtor- - -

Rt L Box 243 (Wallace Rd. )Ph.

808 Rouses For Sale
HOUSE for rent subject to sale. Rt 4.' Box 596. Phone 41923.

MOVED TO PORTLAND
Over $1800 in equity plus wall tocarpet. Modern 2 bdrm home. NJ

Dist 50x130 lot Elect heat 81350 east
or reasonable offer. Full price $7800.
Phone 27304.

BY OWNER: Modern S year old house,
.4 bedrooms. Englewood - Dist, db.
plumb. F.CJJ. wtih fireplace, oil
heat nice size rooms, large enc. back
yard. h.w. floors. Walking distance-t- o

grade, junior and high ' schools.
-- 1 block to city bus. Phone fof

appointment. ; -

2 B.R. HOME. years old. 1 block from
school and stores, with or without
furniture. FJLA-- . terms. Luther L.
Wright. AumsviUe. Oregon.

NEW HOMES by builders. 1350 8c 89
Olive. Ph. eves.

Fairmount District,
Three bed room English Type home

with basement and new oil furnace,
nice dining room it nook, full batA
down, half bath up. deep lot lovely
back yard. We have a price ' of

Ly $11,950 but owner must sell and says
ici nun an oner. ,us gooa. .

George A. Wallers Realtor
23849 960 S. Com! Eve.' 252f 0

. View Home
$10.500 Very neat 3 bed room on West

Salem Heights, nice basement double
garage, lot 100x100. .

George A. Walters Realtor
Ph. 23849 960 S. ComT Eve 2S2g

Suburban $9650
Very nice modem 4 BJL home, fire-

place, full basement. 5 A. excel, soil,
family I orchard. $2500 win handle,

, Will accept smaller home in trade..
' Business Location .

Large lot 90x290, close in on very
busy highway, 3 BJL home, $9500 fuu
price. f

H. E. Corey, Real Estate
1 1365 N. Broadway Phone

LESLIE HI DISTRICT
3 Bdrm house, nice location, ad-
jacent to schools and bus. RE-
DUCED to $11,900. Liv. rm 14x23,
w - fire place, din rm 14x11. M.
Nook. bath. 2 bdrms down, one up, "

auto oil heat w blower and filters,
full basement outside fireplace,
double garage, owner leaving.
Dealers protected. 2041 S. Church.
Also a business income property
for $13,500. paring $140.00 per mo. '
no upkeep, for 5 years.

" By Builder
350 Missouri new 1 BJL, attach.

auto oil furn. elec h.w-- hdwd
lawn, insul 8c weath. strip, F. H. A,
Ph. 4ZBZ1.

Last Opportunity
Without any doube the most valuable
. farm property of its size practically

adjoining city limits. Frontages on
Airport Road and Lancaster Drive,
ab. ' mile from Four Corners. 181
Acres of gently sloping fertile land
on both sides of Mill Creek Good
farm buildings. 2 homes and 2 Apt-.m- ts.

Outstanding opportunity for
dairy or stock farming, subdivision or

: investment To be sold to settle ee--
- tate end offered way below it's po--'

tential value. No telephone Inform.
' ation. Shown by appointment only.
( Call E. R. Nelte.

Hutchison-Danielso- n,

v Realtors i
455 Court St. " Ph.

Only. $9250 buys this new home. In
restricted home district Living room
with circulator fireplace, dining
room: kitchen with exhaust fan. )
bedrooms: Auto forced air oil heat.
Large lot fir trees.

E. A. McGlauflin Broker
367 N. High St. Ph. Eve
BY OWNER: Modern ranch type home.

Close in on one of best residence
. streets in city. Built 8 years ago by

owner for home. Large living-dinin- g

room, wall to wall carpet. Two large
. bedrooms. Tile bath with shower.

Built in kitchen and utility room.
Attached garage ic fruit room. Beau-tif- ul

lawn shrubbery, flowers and
I garden. Corner lot. Electric heat
Insulated. Must sell at once. Have
other property FJLA. loan. Phone

9.
'

1 GOOD INVESTMENT
Small modern house Sc garage. Rent-

ed for $50 per month. In city near
- grade school store 8c bus. Price re-

duced to $3500 cash or some terms.
Ph. owner

OWNER must sell lovely house,
2 bdrms up, 1 bdrm down, dbl plumb-in- ?,

living room with fireplace, large
dining room, kitchen with nook, full

- basement oil heat, lot 50x150. Phone
05 or seemt 1330 Sarinaw.

Low Cost Living .

Two ultra modern homes on one large
lot (75x2001. Separate driveways, a

- garage plus a 2 --car garage.
Both liv.- - rooms carpeted wan to
wall. Every conceivable built-i- n.

Front house has 1 bedrm down and
2 up. Rear house is large
home. Property to all in lawn and

shrubs. Rental of either will defray
'.all expenses. Property only 3 years

old. Good terms. Price $20,000. - -
Call to see. '

V.Omer Huff, Realtor
. 361 Chemeketa j Ph.

604 Help Wanted, Male
EDGERMAN wanted, night shift, steady

wore, union wages. Appiy inaepen-denc- e
Lumber & Manufacturing Com- -

tnr. Tndenendence. OrMon.
WANTED: A- -l mechanic. See Ole H1IL

Liberty Be rerry Sts.

YOUNG MEN
Under 23 to travel western states.

Cant this winter; new car transpor-
tation furnished.' All expenses ad-
vanced. Permanent work if accepted
with assured advancement. Must be
neat and able to leave Sat Mrs. E.
Shults Thurs or Frt only Senator Ho-
tel 11-- 2 p.m. Don't phone.

WANTED: A- -l mechanic. Must have
tools. Steady work for right man.
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
CASH . NOW

$25.00 to $500.00
Salem's largest and oldest home-ow- n

ed loan company offers money when
you need it I

You can pay anytime to reduce net
cost!

No endorsers, or help from friends
On cars, trucks, trailer homes to $500.00
On furniture, livestock, equipment

salary or other personal property up
to S3U0.U0!

Phone or visit our office today I

Hear "Top Trades' 12:05 daily KSLM.
- 1390 KCSIl

General Finance Corp.
Lie. No S13S and M33S

PHONE 136 S CQMTL ST

CASH
Up to $1500

Call or phone today

PACIFIC.
'Industrial Loans

11$ S Liberty Ph
FARM and CITY LOANS

4, and $
Tour own terms of repayment within

reason. Cash for Real Estate Con-
tracts and Second Mortgages.

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO.
687 Court St Ph.

600 Employment
602 Help Wanted

COMMERCIAL '

Placement Agency
155 S. Liberty Ph.
Acct. Rec'd clerk. $225
Billing Machine Apr $130
Burroughs Calc. Oper 50
Bookk-ty- pt $165
Typist. 70 words-Sing- le ...$160

NO REGISTRATION FEE

504 Help Wanted. Male
WANTED: Experienced body man. Al- -,

so experienced mechanic. Local gar--:
age. Steady work. Box 95. co States-
man.

WANTED: Active middle aged man
with some exp. in handling and grad-
ing apples and other work around
wholesale it retail apple warehouse.Apply 791 Edgwater St.. West Salem.

WANTED: Young married man for all
around farm worK, nr. or by mo. No
smoking. Box 31, Statesman.

705 Apartments tot Rent
FURN. 1 or 2 bedroom apts auto heat

I4ii court st.
1 2 RM. APT. Refrig- - Near capltol

piog. ifflp. lady, bee a. summer.
BACHELOR apt, furn. utU furn. 539

N. Winter.
FURN 3 rms and bath. Pri ent emp.

couple, upstairs, loio Park Ave.
NICE 3 RM completely furn apt Nice

yara r garden. 550 rairvlew Ave.
967 EDGEWATER. 1 rm apt. elect

stove, shower bath, clean, call after
41 UCIWft AKTO.
RMS furn. ground fir. children. 2310
N. 4th.

NICE clean furn apt ground fir, cloae
to shopping enter & Hign sen. c

Jr. High. LTv rm, lge bdrm with clos-
et, priv vath, builtins in kitchen, prtv
front St back ent. Lawn tc basement
Privileges. Ph. 28559.

FURN. 2 rm apt. Pri ent Sc bath. She
don Apts. 1360 N. Liberty

NICE 3 rm furn. apt. No children, petT
mouire 494 s. winter.
ROOM furnished apt garage. Call

D. L. Bishop.
CHAS. HUD KINS tc 'SON

250 N. Hight St. Phone 24129

3 RM. furn oil heat elec cooking.
Also 1 rm 797 S. 25th.
RM furn apt uui paid. reas. 1480
Broadway.

2 RM. furn apt Adults. 633 N. um- -
mer.

FURN. small apt. wash, facil.. 1 du- -
olex. avail. In 2 Wks. Ph.

FURNISHED apartment suite. 1 or 2
adults. 1445 Ferry

SMALL apartment furnished. - private
entrance and oath. Adults only. pn.

1545 N. Capitol
FURNISHED. Private entrance. Bath.

refrigerator, employed couple. Reas-
onable. Ph.

NICELY furnished 3 room downstairapartment. Private entrance 6c bath.
Hot it cold water it garbage fur-
nished. Adults. Phone 1775
N. Front. Call before 5 n.m.Srlavs

j OR 2 room apartment. 575 Marion,
MODERN 3 room. Close In. WeU fur

nished. Private bath & entrance,
160 S. Cottage between 9 ajn. and
a p.m

ROOM furnished apartment for
adults clean, reasonable rent.

3 ROOM modern furnished court apt.
Close in. pn.

707 Houses For Rsnt
3 ROOM unfurnished apartment. First

floor, garage. North. 3000 Brooks St.
Phone 28300.

OR SALE 2 bedroom house. N. 20th. 1
block south of D". CaU 20284.

5 ROOM duplex. Phone 39010 mornings.
MODERN 2 B R. home. $70. Ph. 27718

week ends or after 6.
2 RM. HSE. part furnished, wired for

range, not modern, garden spot.
Adults only. No drinkers, no dogs.
$25. 740 Cummings Lane (Keizer
tM-rt- i

FURNISHED COTTAGES, UtU pd. Ph.
34815.

M house. Inquire 1275 N.
Capitol. Ph.

MOD. 2 B R. unfurn with range, refrig.
refrig. Ph. 20480. 1155 Oxford.

TO LEASE: 4 bedroom house, close In
newly decorated, partly furnished,
wired for range, oil circulator, re-
frigerator. 2 car garage, for adults,
references required. Box 97 States-
man.

FOR RENT to Professional Family:
Nice large home by creek. 795 N.
Winter. 11 rooms. 2 comp. baths 6c
kitchens, full basement all newly
remodeled it redecorated. Nice for
rentals. Must give references. See
owner at 255 Center.

FOR RENT: 4 room cabin. 2 BJL. not
mod. Water in kitch., nra garage, $30
per mo. 3399 Robert Ave., out Sil- -

MOD 2 B.R. hse, small. Keiser Dist..
S45. Ph. 44087

2 ROOM modern furnished cottage.
Phone .

SMALL 4 room house in South Salem,
No plumbing or lights. $25 mo.
Ph. .

2 ROOM modern house $30 mo. 1 block
from city bus line. Write P.O. box
165. Salem. ;

3 BEDROOM S7S. 2205 N. 5th.
MODERN furnished 1 B.R. cottage. 2

miles N. of Brooks on 99 E. Rose
Cottages.

SUBURBAN home 6c garage.. 4 bed
rooms, modern, $65. Call after 7 P--

3 ROOM cottage, close in, stoves and
garage furnished. Phone

OR SALE: 3 bedroom house $60 month
or $15 down $45 month. Ph.

708 Farms. Tracts for Rent

SMALL farm partly equipped, on good
road. Greenhouse, some berries. A
good deal for the right party. R. A.
ixnieman, til. 4, box m, saiem.

709 Wanted to Rent

LIST with Colbath Land Co. to rent
or lease your property. We get the
renter and take care of collections
If desired. Phone

FURNITURE to be stored in vacant
room or basement for 1 year. Reas.
price. Ph. 23708.

CROP land on share basis. Ph.

710 Wanted To Rent Houses
NimRn hv Nov- - 1st. 2 or 3 brms,

small children, near grade school.
Responsible party. Empire 2232 in
Portland.

COUPLE with baby need 2 B.R. unfurn
hse. Not over 45. pn. aotrai.

UNFURN hse 4 rooms or more. Coun
try preferred, not mod. accepted.
Not over $45. Ph. 28377 after 5 p.m.

BY COUPLE 6c 6 year old child 1 or 2
bedroom furnished or partly fur-
nished apartment or duplex. Call

714 Business Rentals
DESIREABLE corner business room

13th & State. Phone 34370.
tiliNINKSS Hnom H L. Suft
OFFICE. 439 Court. Cronise Studio.
FOR RENT: Offices, in downtown

business district. Newly renovated,
well lighted and heated. Rent very
reasonable. Call at room 27. 360 li
State Street,

800 Real Estate

Garage House
This Is a very comfortable modern 2

rm & bath. Plastered inside ana
stucco out. Elect, heat ' A. and
priced at only $2500.

C. W. Reeve, Realtor
980 S. Commercial

Ph. Eve. or

A Buy ! !

Modern 2 B.R. home. Large LJt., i
large Bed rms. Roomy kitchen. Wir
ed for range. V. E. Everything new.
Located East. Yours tor omy sijuo.

CW. Reeve, Realtor
980 S. Commercial

Ph. Eve. 12 or

GEO HUBBS CO.
Income Property

Grocery store In a perfect location
A nice business of approx $42,000
gross per yr. good equipment with
meat case. Includes lunch counter
which rents for $45 per mo. $6,000
plus Inventory.

3 houses on lot located in a nice resi-
dential dist 2 BR home rents for
$55 per month. Two 1 BR homes
rent for $40 and $45 per mon. Priced
t only $12,000. , ,

6 unit Apt. hse. walking distance from
City Center. All C units completely

. rurn is tied, tiroes income 9310 per mo,
Priced at only S.VJJUU.

3 units plus permanent rentals, beau
tiful g BR nome oniy2 yrs old. au
have cement FDN. HDW floors, and
plastered throughout also garages.
Very good income. Terms can be

" arranged. Priced at $30,000.
$ Individual permanent rental units

located close to the Capitol Shopping
venter. About S yrs old. cement
FDN plastered throughout HDW
floors, each has own utility and gar--
age. All units furnished with elec-
tric Refrig and Range. Priced at
B4,WW-- ,

GEO HUBBS CO.
J". ZEEB. MGR.

1853 N. Capitol Bus. Phone
Xvening jPbon 66
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A. barn, all equlpt to go except stock.
xo rigm pariy. nn nave your ua

; Ph. 22497

Suburban Northeast
On Lansing avenue. A fine lot. 80x152,
. 2', year old home of four bedrooms,

lge. dining room, nice large kitchen,
auto oil heat; attach, garage. $13,650.
terms.

Move Right In
New house, hardwd fir. thru

out oil heat living room, earpeta,
new Hot Point refrigerator, automa-
tic Hot Point washerr and Monarch
electric, all going for the price of

. $7900. $2000 down and $44 a month on
balance.

$5950 Price
Buys this 3 bdrm. home. Lot 126x159.

, Lots of fruit Bus y door, see it to--
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